Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Evans - (848932) - Yeovil District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.46
32.11
32.67
32.83
33.11
33.31
33.58
34.44
34.46
34.46
34.59
34.93
34.95
36.17
36.72
36.73
36.76
36.92
37.17
37.34
38.49
39.57
45.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

387

326
318
295
294
294
291
282
282
254

243
242
239
234
231
211
194
132

WA Pts

Round

F
H
H
H
H

m m m m I

T

Round

Date

16/04/17
29/01/16
01/03/15
10/07/16
04/04/15
19/12/15
04/10/15
22/03/14
10/05/14
04/10/14
15/11/14
19/04/14
20/12/14
07/07/14
12/05/13
05/10/13
07/07/13
17/06/13
30/11/13
09/03/13
15/12/12
06/10/12
19/11/11

Date

Meet

Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA Championships

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet

Somerset County Championships
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet
Somerset ASA Development Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet

Yeovil & District SC 2014 Club Championships

Exeter May Meet

Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Yeovil District Club Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

Yeovil District Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Weston super Mare
Millfield
Millfield
Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Gloucester
Millfield
Millfield
Weston
Millfield
Sherborne
Cardiff
Millfield
Hutton Moor
Sherborne
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Sherborne & Yeovil

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
TauntonDeane 3

3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 4
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 4
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 2
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 3
Yeovil 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.46
32.83
32.11
33.31
33.58
33.11
32.67
34.95
34.59
34.46
36.17
34.46
34.93
34.44
37.17
36.73
36.76
36.92
36.72
37.34
38.49
39.57
45.03

Copyright 2024

340
364
326
318
332
345
282
291
294
254
294
282

234
243
242
239
243
231
211
194
132

m m I I

m I I

16/04/17
10/07/16
29/01/16
19/12/15
04/10/15
04/04/15
01/03/15
20/12/14
15/11/14
04/10/14
07/07/14
10/05/14
19/04/14
22/03/14
30/11/13
05/10/13
07/07/13
17/06/13
12/05/13
09/03/13
15/12/12
06/10/12
19/11/11

Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA Development Meet

Yeovil & District SC 2014 Club Championships

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet
Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet
Yeovil District Club Championships

Exeter May Meet

Somerset County Championships

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

Yeovil District Club Championships

Weston super Mare
Weston super Mare
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Hutton Moor
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sherborne
Gloucester
Weston
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Hutton Moor
Sherborne
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Sherborne & Yeovil

Yeovil
TauntonDeane
Yeovil
Yeovil

Yeovil

Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil

Yeovil

Page 2/2
3
3
2

w AW W W

n

L= > B @ ]

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



