Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Evans - (848932) - Yeovil District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.46	387	F	16/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Yeovil	3
32.11	364	Н	29/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
32.67	345	Н	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
32.83	340	Н	10/07/16	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston super Mare	TauntonDeane	3
33.11	332	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
33.31	326	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
33.58	318	F	04/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
34.44	295	F	22/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
34.46	294	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Yeovil	2
34.46	294	F	04/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
34.59	291	F	15/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Yeovil	2
34.93	282	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Yeovil	3
34.95	282	F	20/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
36.17	254	F	07/07/14	Yeovil & District SC 2014 Club Championships	Sherborne	Yeovil	4
36.72	243	F	12/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Yeovil	3
36.73	243	F	05/10/13	Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
36.76	242	Н	07/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Yeovil	3
36.92	239	F	17/06/13	Yeovil District Club Championships	Sherborne	Yeovil	4
37.17	234	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
37.34	231	F	09/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
38.49	211	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
39.57	194	F	06/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
45.03	132	F	19/11/11	Yeovil District Club Championships	Sherborne & Yeovil	Yeovil	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
31.46	387	F	16/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Yeovil	3
32.83	340	Н	10/07/16	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston super Mare	TauntonDeane	3
32.11	364	Н	29/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
33.31	326	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
33.58	318	F	04/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
33.11	332	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
32.67	345	Н	01/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
34.95	282	F	20/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
34.59	291	F	15/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Yeovil	2
34.46	294	F	04/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
36.17	254	F	07/07/14	Yeovil & District SC 2014 Club Championships	Sherborne	Yeovil	4
34.46	294	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Yeovil	2
34.93	282	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Yeovil	3
34.44	295	F	22/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
37.17	234	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
36.73	243	F	05/10/13	Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
36.76	242	Н	07/07/13	Taunton Deane SC Level 3 Summer Meet	Hutton Moor	Yeovil	3
36.92	239	F	17/06/13	Yeovil District Club Championships	Sherborne	Yeovil	4
36.72	243	F	12/05/13	Exeter May Meet	Cardiff	Yeovil	3
37.34	231	F	09/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Yeovil	2
38.49	211	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
39.57	194	F	06/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
45.03	132	F	19/11/11	Yeovil District Club Championships	Sherborne & Yeovil	Yeovil	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS